<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District III
100 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

State of New Mexico

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

1220 S. St. Franc	cis Dr., I.				MD ATT	Santa Fe, 1	VM 87505	FEB	29 2012			AMENDED R	EPOR:	
¹ Operator n		nd Addre	QUI ss	281 FC	K ALI	OWABLI	E AND AU	THO	RIZATION	TO	<u> </u>	SPORT		
John H. Hendrix Corporation								RECEIVERID Number 012024						
P.O. Box 3040 Midland, TX 79702-3040								³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date						
⁴ API Number			5 Pool	Name					DHC-HOB-47					
30 – 025-12189 Blinebry Oil & Gas										666	ool Code	;		
⁷ Property Code 8 Property Name							9 Well Number							
005				o State S	_			_		1				
II. 10 Sur Ul or lot no.		Location Town		D	T	F 10 11	T		T					
C C	32	22S	isnip	Range 38E	Lot Idn	660	e North/South NORTH				ast/West line Count WEST Lea			
11 Ro			catio			000	NORTH	L	1980	WE	251	Lea		
UL or lot no.		Hole Location on Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/We									West line	t line Count		
				- Tuninge		rece irom en	1 TOT CHA SOUTH THE		reet from the	East/	west iin	e County	y	
12 Lse Code	13 Pro	oducing Met	thod	14 Gas Co	onnection	15 C 120 Pa	rmit Number	16	7.120 Ecc. 45	D. 4	17.0			
List cout		Code		Date 02-01-12			rmit Number		C-129 Effective l	Date	¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date			
III. Oil a	nd G	as Tran			11-12		 							
18 Transpor	ter	as I I ali	spor	ters		19 Trenen	orter Name					20		
OGRID						-	ddress					²⁰ O/G/W		
035246						Shell Trading	US Company.				_			
035246							P. O. Box 4604					О		
	3400 S					nousion, 12	on, TX 77210-4604							
4 4 5 7 14 7 2 0 0 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						Tanga P								
024650							Resources na, Suite 4300			G				
							TX 77002		200					
	G. C.						77002		e de la comp	er 2007 testin er vindert blenge i de være				
ture of the second	17.00 0 self.000													
and and an arrange of											36.7			
	07.36										THE A	SI TAN STATE TO AND SERVICES OF MANY SEASONS AND SEASONS	Mis We ver the similar	
***	_										7.04-1	The state of the same of the s	10.00 mg 35. 17.00 mg	
IV. Well 21 Spud Dat	Com	pletion .	<u>Data</u> eady I		,	3.70	24							
Spuu Dat	•	02	eady 1 2/01/1	Date 2	1	²³ TD 6970'	²⁴ PBTD 6716' Fill @ 6695'		²⁵ Perforati 5643-585		DHC-HOB-0474			
²⁷ Hol	e Size				& Tubin			pth Se						
****	ic Size			Casing	<u> </u>	g Size	De	ptn Se	t		Sac	cks Cement		
	2-3/8" tbg				6633'									
						0033								
V. Well T	est D	ngta												
31 Date New (Dil	32 Gas D	eliver	y Date	³³ T	est Date	34 Test I	enath	35 The	g. Press		36 C D	_	
	Ì		/01/12			/17/12	34 Test Length 24		. 10	30 30	sure	³⁶ Csg. Pressu 25	ire	
37 Choke Siz	e		¹⁸ Oil		39	Water	40.0							
SHORE SIZ		4.5 of 15				of 5	⁴⁰ Gas 54 or 135 mcf					41 Test Metho pumping	d	
												pumping		
I hereby certifeen complied v	fy that with an	the rules	of the	Oil Conse	rvation D	ivision have			OIL CONSERV	ATION	DIVISIO	ON		
omplete to the	best of	my know	ledge	and belie	f.	is true and								
anatura.	_		_	far			Approved by:						ļ	
rinted name:	9	- 400	_		yr col		Tida		7/10	LEG.				
arolyn Doran Haynes						Title:								
tle:							Approval Date:							
ngineer mail Address:							MAR 0 6 2012							
loranhaynes@j		g									1	-		
ate: Phone:														
02/2	8/12		432-0	684-6631			——————————————————————————————————————							

<u>District I</u> 1625 N French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources HOBBS OCD

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Submit to Appropriate District Office EER 2 9 2012

5 Copies

<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Franc	cis Dr., Sar	nta Fe, NM 87	/505	12	220 South St. Santa Fe, NI		FE	-B Z o Lo			AMENDED REPORT	
	<u>I.</u>		EST FC)R ALI	LOWABLE	AND AUTH						
¹ Operator na John H. Hend		Address						OGRID Nun				
P.O. Box 304	40	-					3	Reason for F	iling C	012024 ode/ Effec	ctive Date	
Midland, TX								OHC-HOB-47	74 / 02	2/01/12	All to Date	
⁴ API Numbe 30 – 025-12		ı	ol Name b Oil & Ga	46		⁶ Pool Code 60240						
⁷ Property Co			perty Nan							ell Numbe	or	
005	126	Amoc	co State S						1	CII I ,		
Ul or lot no.	rface Lo	ocation Township	Range	Lot Idn	Treat from the	North/South Lin	F(eet from the	East/	West line	Country	
C C	Section 32	22S	38E	LOI 1011	660	North/South Lii NORTH		eet from the 1	East/V WE		County Lea	
11 Bot		ole Location							· .		1240	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn				eet from the		West line	County	
12 Lse Code		ucing Method Code	4	Connection Date	¹⁵ C-129 Perr	mit Number 1	⁶ C-12	29 Effective I	Date	¹⁷ C-1	129 Expiration Date	
	<u> </u>		02-0	01-12	<u></u>					<u> </u>		
		s Transpor	rters		10					 -		
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID					¹⁹ Transpor and Ad						²⁰ O/G/W	
035246					Shell Trading U P. O. Bo Houston, TX	US Company. ox 4604					0	
024650					Targa Re 1000 Louisana						G	
			-		Houston, T							
IV. Well	Compl	letion Data	9									
²¹ Spud Da		22 Ready	Date		²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD		²⁵ Perforat		T	²⁶ DHC, MC	
27 **		02/01/			l l	6716' Fill @ 669		6220-632	<u></u>	L.	OB-0474	
²′ Ho	ole Size		²⁸ Casing	g & Tubir	ng Size	²⁹ Depth	Set			³⁰ Sacl	ks Cement	
-			2	2-3/8" tbg		6633	,					
									_			
V. Well												
31 Date New	Oil ³	32 Gas Delivery Date 02/01/12		1	Test Date 02/17/12	34 Test Length 24		35 Tbg. Pressur 30		sure	36 Csg. Pressure 25	
37 Choke Si	³⁷ Choke Size		³⁸ Oil ³⁹ 4.5 of 15			⁴⁰ Gas 27 or 135 mcf					⁴¹ Test Method pumping	
⁴² I hereby cert been complied complete to the Signature:	with and	I that the info	ormation gi	iven above	e is true and	Approved by:	OI	OIL CONSERV	ATION	DIVISIO	N	
Printed name: Carolyn Doran	Hormes					Title:		Simple of		3.		
Title:	Haynes					Approval Date:						
Engineer E-mail Address:						MAR 0 6 2012						
E-mail Address cdoranhaynes@ Date:			ione:								1	
Date: Phone: 432-684-6631												

District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

cdoranhaynes@jhhc.org

02/28/12

Phone:

432-684-6631

Date:

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Submit to Appropriate District Office

Oil Conservation Division District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. FEB 2 9 2012 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT I. Operator name and Address John H. Hendrix Corporation 012024 P.O. Box 3040 ³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date Midland, TX 79702-3040 DHC-HOB-474 / 02/01/12 5 Pool Name **API Number** 6 Pool Code 30 - 025-12189 **Brunson Drinkard Abo, South** 7900 **Property Code** 8 Property Name Well Number 005126 Amocó State S ¹⁰ Surface Location Ul or lot no. Section North/South Line Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the East/West line Feet from the County 32 22S 38E 660 **NORTH** 1980 **WEST** Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line East/West line Feet from the County 12 Lse Code 13 Producing Method **Gas Connection** 15 C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date 02-01-12 III. Oil and Gas Transporters **Transporter Transporter Name** 20 O/G/W **OGRID** and Address Shell Trading US Company. 035246 P. O. Box 4604 0 Houston, TX 77210-4604 Targa Resources 024650 1000 Louisana, Suite 4300 Houston, TX 77002 IV. Well Completion Data 22 Ready Date ²³ TD Spud Date ²⁴ PBTD 25 Perforations ²⁶ DHC, MC 02/01/12 6970° 6716' Fill @ 6695' 6387-6677 DHC-HOB-0474 ²⁷ Hole Size 28 Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement 2-3/8" tbg 6633' V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date **Test Date** 34 Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure Csg. Pressure 02/01/12 02/17/12 24 30 25 ³⁸ Oil 37 Choke Size ³⁹ Water 40 Gas Test Method 6 of 15 2 of 5 54 or 135 mcf pumping ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Approved by: airly Printed name: Title: PALTINE CHICAGO Carolyn Doran Haynes Title: Approval Date: MAR 0 6 2012 Engineer E-mail Address: